
TOTAL
INVESTMENT

MY INVESTMENT I would like my gift to be anonymous 

LEADERSHIP GIVING Pillar Club ($1,000+) Cornerstone ($500 - 999) Keystone ($250-499)

A EASY PAYROLL DEDUCTION

I have 

$50 $25 $10 $5

A total annual gift of $

I want to contribute the following amount
each pay  period:

Other  $

pay periods each year
(12, 24, 26, 52, etc.)

B DIRECT GIFT

Check #

A direct gift of $

Direct gift to be paid by:

Cash (enclosed)

(enclosed)

Donated Online

C BILL ME LATER

Bill me for a gift $

Monthly

Quarterly

One Time (Date)

Address

City State Zip

MY IMPACT  (Optional)

$

WE STAND FOR COMMUNITY RESILIENCEY
2025 PLEDGE FORM

MY INFORMATION  (Please Print Clearly)

FIRST NAMEMR. MRS. MS. M.I. LAST NAME

HOME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE

EMAIL ADDRESS HOME PHONE

EMPLOYER WORK PHONE

Make the BIGGEST IMPACT in Bay County!
Designate all or a portion to:

United Way of County Amount: $

An Impact Area: Youth Opportunity : $ Health: $

Financial Security: $

GET INVOLVED!
Sign me up to receive:

Volunteer Opportunities
Newsletters

SIGN HERE: DATE:

Credit Card 
Card #: __ __ __ __ / __ __ __ __ / __ __ __ __ / __ __ __ __

Exp. Date:      /      /   CVV: _______ Zip Code: ____________

Recognition Name:



Big Brothers Big Sisters of the
Great Lakes Bay Region
Literacy Council of Bay County
The Legacy Center for
Community Success
The ROCK Center for Youth
Development
Studio 23 / The Arts Center
Boys and Girls Club of the Great
Lakes Bay Region
Bay County Child and Senior
Citizens Inc.

Sacred Heart Rehabilitation Center
Catholic Family Services of the
Diocese of Saginaw
CAN Council of the Great Lakes Bay
Region
Big Brothers Big Sisters of the Great
Lakes Bay Region
Rescue Missions of Mid-Michigan -
Good Samaritan
Bay County Child and Senior
Citizens, Inc.
Dow Bay Area Family YMCA
Bay Area’s Women’s Center

WE LIVE HERE. WE GIVE HERE. IT HELPS HERE.
With your generous support, United Way of Bay County
collaborates with local non-profit partners and organizations,
mobilizing resources and funding to bring positive collective
community impact to our friends and neighbors.

HEALTHY COMMUNITY
2024-2026 PARTNER AGENCIES

YOUTH OPPORTUNITY FINANCIAL SECURITY
Hidden Harvest
Do-ALL Inc.
Literacy Council of Bay
County
YWCA of the Great Lakes
Bay Region
Habitat for Humanity
211 NE Michigan
New Dimensions
Sacred Heart
Rehabilitation Center

A GIVING GUIDE FOR YOUR ANNUAL DEDUCTED GIFT - TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTIONS:

DOLLARS PER PAY PERIOD 24 PAY PERIODS 26 PAY PERIODS 52 PAY PERIODS
$2

$5

$10

$20

$25

$48

$120

$240

$480

$600

$52

$130

$260

$520

$650

$104

$260

$520

$1040

$1300

GIVE. WHERE. YOU. LIVE.
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