WE STAND FOR COMMUNITY RESILIENCEY

SIGN HERE:

2025 PLEDGE FORM



MY INFORMATION	(Please Print Clearly)		
MR. MRS. MS.	FIRST NAME	M.I.	LAST NAME
HOME ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS		CITY HOME PHONE	STATE ZIP CODE
EMPLOYER		WORK PHONE	
MY INVESTMENT	Recognition Name:		I would like my gift to be anonymous
A C EASY PAYROLL DEDUCTION A total annual gift of \$ A direct gives and to contribute the following amount each pay period: \$50		DIRECT GIFT it of \$ o be paid by: nclosed) # (enclosed) # Online	Bill me for a gift \$ Monthly Quarterly One Time (Date) Address City State Zip
MY IMPACT (Optional)			
An Impact Area: Youth			

WE LIVE HERE. WE GIVE HERE. IT HELPS HERE.

With your generous support, United Way of Bay County collaborates with local non-profit partners and organizations, mobilizing resources and funding to bring positive collective community impact to our friends and neighbors.

GIVE. WHERE. YOU. LIVE.

2024-2026 PARTNER AGENCIES

- · Sacred Heart Rehabilitation Center
- · Catholic Family Services of the Diocese of Saginaw
- · CAN Council of the Great Lakes Bay Region
- · Big Brothers Big Sisters of the Great Lakes Bay Region
- · Rescue Missions of Mid-Michigan -**Good Samaritan**
- · Bay County Child and Senior Citizens, Inc.
- Dow Bay Area Family YMCA
- · Bay Area's Women's Center

- Big Brothers Big Sisters of the **Great Lakes Bay Region**
- Literacy Council of Bay County
- The Legacy Center for **Community Success**
- The ROCK Center for Youth **Development**
- Studio 23 / The Arts Center
- · Boys and Girls Club of the Great Lakes Bay Region
- Bay County Child and Senior Citizens Inc.

HEALTHY COMMUNITY | YOUTH OPPORTUNITY | FINANCIAL SECURITY

- Hidden Harvest
- Do-ALL Inc.
- County
- YWCA of the Great Lakes
- 211 NE Michigan
- New Dimensions
- Sacred Heart Rehabilitation Center

A GIVING GUIDE FOR YOUR ANNUAL DEDUCTED GIFT - TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRIBUTIONS:

DOLLARS PER PAY PERIOD	24 PAY PERIODS	26 PAY PERIODS	52 PAY PERIODS
\$2	\$48	\$52	\$104
\$ 5	\$120	\$130	\$260
\$10	\$240	\$260	\$520
\$20	\$480	\$520	\$1040
\$25	\$600	\$650	\$1300

